

o  
W.P(Crl.)No. 161-164 OF 2001

ITEM No.23

Court No. 7

SECTION X  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Crl.) No. 161-164/2001

M. SALAHUDDIN & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(with Office Report)

Date : 08/02/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s)

Mr.B.S. Billowria,Adv.,  
Mr. Satish Vig,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr.A.Mariarputham,Adv.,  
Mrs.Aruna Mathur,Adv.,  
Ms.Sushma Suri,Adv.

Mr.Anis Suhrawardy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

List after six weeks for final hearing.  
Meantime, it would be open to the petitioner to file  
rejoinder affidavit, if necessary.

.SP1

(Vijay Kumar Sharma)  
Court Master

(K.K. Chadha)  
Court Master