

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.680 OF 2001@@
BBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBB

Abdul Khaliq & Ors.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

State of Jammu & Kashmir

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

DATE : 16-7-2002: This matter was called on for hearing today.@@
BB

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s): Mr. Rajeev Singh, Adv.
Ms. Ranjana Narayan, Adv. (A.C.)

For Respondent(s): Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T..J.
.SP2

On the personal ground, learned counsel appearing in support of the appeal seeks adjournment. The matter is adjourned for two weeks as prayed for.

.SP1

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Shelly Sen Gupta)
Court Master