

\222
Cr1.A.No. 680 OF 2001

ITEM No.9 (Part-Heard)

Court No. 5

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No. 680/2001

ABDUL KHALIQ & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JAMMU & KASHMIR

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date : 16/08/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant (s)

Ms. Ranjana Narayan (A.C.)

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

Let the matter appear in the usual course.
Not to be treated as Part-heard.

.SP1

Neelam

(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master