

T

W.P(Crl.)No. 98-101 OF 2001

ITEM No.203

Court No. 5

SECTION X
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Crl.) No. 98-101/2001

BISHARAT ALI RAJPUT & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T.)
(For Final Disposal)
(With Office Report)

Date : 22/11/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.
Mr. Anis Suhrawardy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....
.SP2

Matters to be placed on Tuesday, the 26.11.2002.

.SP1

Sukhwinder

(JANKI BHATIA)
COURT MASTER