

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Crl.) No. 98-101/2001

BISHARAT ALI RAJPUT & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T. and office report )  
( For Final Disposal )  
With

W.P(Crl.)No.161-164/2001 (with office report) (for final disposal),  
Crl.A.No.680/2001 (with appln. for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date : 15/01/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner (s)

Mr.Bhim Singh,Adv.,  
Mr.B.S. Billowaria,Adv.  
Mr.Sunil Kumar,Adv.,  
Mr.Manzoor Ali,Adv.,  
Mr.Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

Mr.Bhim Singh,Adv.,  
Mr.B.S. Billowari,Adv.,  
Mr.Satish Vig,Adv.

Ms.Ranjana Narayan,Adv.(A.C.)

For Respondent (s)

Mr.Raju Ramachandran,ASG  
Mr.A. Mariarputham,Adv.,  
Ms.Sushma Suri,Adv.

Mr.Anis Suhrawardy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

.SP2

Ajourned to 4.2.2003.

.SP1

(Vijay Kumar Sharma)  
Court Master

(Janki Bhatia)  
Court Master