

à
W.P.(Crl.)No. 98-101 OF 2001
ITEM No.3

Court No. 4

SECTION X
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(Crl.) No. 98-101/2001
BISHARAT ALI RAJPUT & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.
(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T.)
(For Final Disposal)
With

Respondent (s)

Crl.A.No.680/2001
[ABDUL KHALIQ & ORS. VS. STATE OF JAMMU & KASHMIR]
(With appln. For exemption from filing OT)
W.P(Crl.)No.161-164/2001
[M. SALAHUDDIN & ORS. VS. UNION OF INDIA & ORS.]
(For final disposal)

Date : 20/02/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner (s) Mr. B.S. Billowria, Adv.
In WP 98-101/01 Mr. Sunil Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

IN Crl.A. 680/01 Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.

In WP 161-164 Mr. Satish Vig, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Raju Ramchandran, ASG.
For UOI Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Raina, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

IN WP 98-101 &
161-164 Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.

Ms. Ranjana Narayan, Adv.(A.C.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after three weeks.

KALYANI (JANKI BHATIA)
COURT MASTER